Deacon conference
Time

Sunday, September 8, 2019
4:00 p.m.
5:00-6:00 p.m.
6:00-6:40 p.m.
6:40 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

9:00 p.m.
Free Time/CDQ Interviews

Monday, September9, 2019
7:30a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:45a.m.

Noon

1:00 p.m.
1:15p.m.
2:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Activity Location

Arrive at Camp Arcadia

Welcome and Registration

Dinner

Settleinto rooms

Opening Worship

Break

Introduction of Session Topics and Speakers

Update on Synod Convention, Rev. Dr. Robert Kasper

Closing Devotions - (Led by a Deacon)

CDQ Interviews

Breakfast

Opening Devotion - (Led by a Deacon)

Bible Study - Rev. Eric W. Majeski

Break

MI District Deacon / Pre-SMP Training School update
with Rev. Dr.John Herzog

Part | by Rev. Dr. James Voelz

Break

Lunch and greetings from our conference sponsor,
CEF, Andy Sohn

Devotion - (Led by a Deacon)

Part Il by Rev. Dr. James Voelz

Freetime, relationship building, CDQ interviews, etc.

Fellowship Lobby of Inn
Dinner
Special Event! TBA Round-up

Bonfire and closing devotions - (Led by a Deacon)



Tuesday, September 10,2019

7:30a.m. CDQ Interviews

8:00a.m. Breakfast

8:45 a.m. Opening Devotion - (Led by a Deacon)
9:00 a.m. Bible Study - Rev. Eric W. Majeski
9:30 a.m. Break

9:45a.m. Part lll by Rev. Dr. James Voelz
10:30a.m. Break

10:45a.m. Part IV by Rev. Dr. James Voelz
Noon Lunch

12:45 p.m. Devotion (Led by a Deacon)

1:00 p.m. Part V by Rev. Dr. JamesVoelz
1:45 p.m. Break

2:00 p.m. Part VI by Rev. Dr. James Voelz
2:45 p.m. Transition to Worship

3:15p.m. Closing worship with communion

Depart in joy and peace at the close of worship.



