Deacon Conference

Time	Activity	Location
Sunday, September 8, 2019		
4:00 p.m.	Arrive at Camp Arcadia	
5:00 - 6:00 p.m.	Welcome and Registration	
6:00 - 6:40 p.m.	Dinner	
6:40 p.m.	Settle into rooms	
7:00 p.m.	Opening Worship	
7:45 p.m.	Break	
8:00 p.m.	Introduction of Session Topics and Speakers	
8:30 p.m.	Update on Synod Convention, Rev. Dr. Robert Kasper	
9:00 p.m.	Closing Devotions - (Led by a Deacon)	
Free Time / CDQ Interview	5	
Monday, September 9, 2019		
7:30 a.m.	CDQ Interviews	
8:00 a.m.	Breakfast	
8:45 a.m.	Opening Devotion - (Led by a Deacon)	
9:00 a.m.	Bible Study - Rev. Eric W. Majeski	
9:45 a.m.	Break	
10:00 a.m.	MI District Deacon / Pre-SMP Training School update with Rev. Dr.John Herzog	
10:30 a.m.	Part I by Rev. Dr. James Voelz	
11:45 a.m.	Break	
Noon	Lunch and greetings from our conference sponsor, CEF, Andy Sohn	
1:00 p.m.	Devotion - (Led by a Deacon)	-
1:15 p.m.	Part II by Rev. Dr. James Voelz	
2:30 p.m.	Free time, relationship building, CDQ interviews , etc.	
5:00 p.m.	Fellowship	Lobby of Inr
6:00 p.m.	Dinner	,
7:00 p.m.	Special Event! TBA	Round-up
8:30 p.m.	Bonfire and closing devotions - (Led by a Deacon)	·

Tuesday, September 10, 2019	
7:30 a.m.	CDQ Interviews
8:00 a.m.	Breakfast
8:45 a.m.	Opening Devotion - (Led by a Deacon)
9:00 a.m.	Bible Study - Rev. Eric W. Majeski
9:30 a.m.	Break
9:45 a.m.	Part III by Rev. Dr. James Voelz
10:30 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m.	Part IV by Rev. Dr. James Voelz
Noon	Lunch
12:45 p.m.	Devotion (Led by a Deacon)
1:00 p.m.	Part V by Rev. Dr. James Voelz
1:45 p.m.	Break
2:00 p.m.	Part VI by Rev. Dr. James Voelz
2:45 p.m.	Transition to Worship
3:15 p.m.	Closing worship with communion

Depart in joy and peace at the close of worship.